

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	BAF	15-0026	Name:	700-710 N Washington S	it.		
Туре:	BAF	Case	Status:	Passed			
File created:	2/4/2	2015	In control:	Board of Architectural Re	Board of Architectural Review-Old and Historic		
On agenda:	3/4/2	2015	Final action	n: 3/18/2015			
Title:	CASE BAR2015-0026 Request for complete demolition and to capsulate at 700-710 N Washington St. Applicant: Mahmood Investment Corp.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	Capsulation - Historic District, Demolition - Historic District						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. BAR2015-00026 & BAR2015-00027_report 700 N Washington St #2, 2. BAR2015-00026 & BAR2015-00027_report 700 N Washington St #1						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result		
3/18/2015	1	Board of Architectural Re and Historic	view-Old	approved	Pass		
3/4/2015	1	Board of Architectural Re and Historic	view-Old	deferred	Pass		
CASE BAR20				700 710 N Washington	04		
DALIDET TOP OF	Smble	and to continue and to co	anelliata at	$/00_{-}/10$ N Washington			

Request for complete demolition and to capsulate at **700-710 N Washington St.** Applicant: Mahmood Investment Corp.